Bring High Capacity Power and
Communication Services to Above Grade
Open Space Areas
Wiremold ® Poke-Thru Devices provide power,
communication, and A/V services to the open space areas
of above grade floors. These poke-thru devices are
available with either flush or pedestal type service heads
and are used to feed individual workstations, modular

sold separately. NOTE:  Modular Jacks
sold separately.
Catalog Number Explanation
RC3ATCAL-LJB
RC3 A TC AL LJB
Identifies Identifies Identifies Identifies Color Identifies
Poke-Thru Assembled that Unit is of Cover Junction Box
Series Unit (A) or Approved for Assembly (Not Included)
Cover (C) Tile and (See below
Carpet Floors for details)
Catalog Number Explanation
RC4ATCAL-LJB
RC4 A TC AL LJB
Identifies Identifies Identifies Identifies Color Identifies
Poke-Thru Assembled that Unit is of Cover Junction Box
Series Unit (A) or Approved for Assembly (Not Included)
Cover (C) Tile and (See below
Carpet Floors for details)
Poke-Thru Devices on this page are available in some or all of the
following cover color options as indicated by the part numbers:
GY – Gray painted flange with gray nonmetallic cover,
BK – Black painted flange with black nonmetallic cover,
VY – Ivory painted flange with ivory nonmetallic cover,
AL – Brushed Aluminum flange with black nonmetallic cover
BS – Brushed Brass flange with black nonmetallic cover
AA – Brushed Aluminum flange with aluminum-colored nonmetallic cover
AB – Brushed Brass flange with brass-colored nonmetallic cover
Where applicable, slide covers match the cover color.